
ソファー３Ｐ

ソファー 2.5Ｐ

ソファー２Ｐ

ソファー１Ｐ

３９９，３００円（税込み）

５８０，８００円（税込み）

５６４，３００円（税込み）

５２６，９００円（税込み）

３１０，２００円（税込み）

３７９，５００円（税込み）

３５０，９００円（税込み）

２１６，７００円（税込み）

1990×845×800（SH380）

1735×845×800（SH380）

1480×845×800（SH380）

930×845×800（SH380）

座面の幅：１６１０㎜

座面の幅：１３５５㎜

座面の幅：１１００㎜

座面の幅５５０㎜

Ｆ＆ＳＬ

Ｆ＆ＳＬ

Ｆ＆ＳＬ

Ｆ＆ＳＬ

Ｆ＆ＳＬ：張地がファブリックもしくはソフトレザーの場合

本革

本革

本革

本革

2022.10.1~

1610

1350

1100

550


